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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $161,899 60
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $87,108 32
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $70,564 38
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $62,031 13
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $61,743 30
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $56,664 12
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $48,494 21
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $45,888 10
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $41,340 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $40,708 11
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $38,226 13
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $38,165 14
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $35,575 9
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $34,573 19
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $28,445 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $27,240 5
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $26,016 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,120 10
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $21,512 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $19,620 12
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $18,328 4
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $17,856 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $16,046 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $15,804 5
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $15,761 7
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $15,375 7
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $13,764 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $13,020 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,072 8
Kirsch Insurance $11,700 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $11,652 7
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,592 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,557 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $10,908 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,422 4
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $10,200 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,116 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

AMAC Senior Resources Network $9,972 3
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $9,804 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $9,744 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $9,660 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,648 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $9,324 2
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $9,144 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $9,109 1
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $8,664 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $8,664 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $8,652 3
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $8,628 3
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $7,932 2
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Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $7,711 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,536 3
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $7,524 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $7,461 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,368 4
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $7,088 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,044 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $6,612 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,456 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,444 3
Remoza, Inc. $6,368 3
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $6,324 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $6,252 1
Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $6,144 2
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $6,036 1
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $6,036 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,035 3
Senior Savings Network, LLC $5,880 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,676 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $5,090 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $5,088 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,086 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,008 5
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,004 2
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $4,941 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,913 3
Plans Plus, Ltd. $4,912 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,884 3
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $4,884 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,768 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $4,704 1
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $4,680 4
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $4,656 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,484 1
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $4,440 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,404 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $4,284 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $4,236 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,188 1
Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,176 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,130 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,984 2
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $3,972 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,936 1
Health Meets Wealth Insurance, Inc. $3,936 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Wagner Financial Group $3,936 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $3,804 1
Czajka, Charles Czajka Insurance Agency $3,800 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,732 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,684 2
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,636 1
1

Lundeen-Isaccson, Inc.

$3,624
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Ware, Kelly J.

The Rosenthal Agency, Inc.
Gress, Ronald

Pekala, David C.

Valery, Albert L.

Morgan, Henry A. Jr.
Hudson, Russell W.
Bedrossian, Berge K.
Posner, Glenn F.

Chacon, Cesar

Sweeney, James A.

Hollans, Mawyer C. llI

Jaffe, Joseph A.

Loebig, George J.

Fraser, Daniel

Iwill Advisors, Inc.

White, Raymond K.

Marrujo, Rosamaria

Cherry & Associates
Wiedersum, Bryan F.
Timothy Hill Insurance, Inc.
Hansen, Keith M.

Martin, Eric C.

McGeoy, Jacob M.

Lampert, Anthony E.

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc.
Pearson, Glenn K.

Skipper, Edgar N.

Garity Associates Brokerage Ins Agcy, Inc.
Borenstein, Jadzia

Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Finken, Mark E.

Brzozowski, Clark J.

Gilbert, Brian

McConnell, Donna L.
Vertich, Mark

Associated Benefits Group, Inc.
Bushko, Heidi

Carefree Insurance Services, Inc.
Baacke, Brian W.

Norgard, Chad M.

Brazzi, Patricia E.

Hirsch, Susan J.

Kingsley, Beverly J.

Smith, Charles R. Jr.
Stevens, Ronald W.
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah
Carrollwood Insurance

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC
Meyers, David S.

Holmquist, James A.

Branch, Beth

Buck, James L.

Capierseho, Daniel E.
Green, William

Paynter, Keith L.

Horch, Richard E.
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Ware Insurance Agency

United Specialty Associates Corp.

Pekala Insurance Agency
Valery Insurance Agency, Inc.
Morgan Insurance Agency
Hudson-Finefrock, Inc.
Bedrossian Insurance Agency
Posner Insurance Agency
The Insurance Hub

American Senior Benefits
Hollans Insurance Agency

Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.

Loebig Insurance Agency
Fraser Insurance Agency

White Insurance Agency
Marrujo Insurance Agency

Wiedersum Insurance Agency

Hansen Insurance Agency
Martin Insurance Agency
Secure Benefits Alliance
Lampert Insurance Agency

Pearson Insurance Agency
Skipper Insurance Agency

Borenstein Insurance Agency
Costanzo Insurance Agency
Merit Insurance Services, Inc.
Brzozowski Insurance Agency
Gilbert Insurance Agency
McConnell Insurance Agency
Vertich Insurance Agency

Bushko Insurance Agency

Baacke Insurance Agency
Norgard Insurance Group
Brazzi Insurance Agency
Hirsch Insurance Agency
65 Medicare Solutions
Smith Insurance Agency
Stevens Insurance Agency
Deborah Barbose, Inc.

Spectrum Planning Group
Holmquist Insurance Agency
Branch Insurance Agency
Buck Insurance Agency
Capierseho Insurance Agency
Green Insurance Agency
Paynter Insurance Agency
Horch Insurance Agency

$3,576
$3,564
$3,504
$3,504
$3,504
$3,480
$3,468
$3,456
$3,456
$3,444
$3,432
$3,420
$3,420
$3,420
$3,324
$3,324
$3,324
$3,312
$3,300
$3,264
$3,252
$3,216
$3,216
$3,180
$3,108
$3,108
$3,084
$3,084
$3,056
$3,048
$3,048
$3,000
$2,964
$2,964
$2,952
$2,928
$2,880
$2,868
$2,868
$2,808
$2,772
$2,724
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,708
$2,700
$2,700
$2,664
$2,605
$2,592
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,508
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FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life December 20, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $28,445 Sachs, Kerry $20,220

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Lasman, David $18,348 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $15,276
Mangini, Nicholas L. $16,848

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

DiCicco, Danyel $12,636 Johnson, Devin P. $11,676
Futch, Jarrett J. $12,144 Polanco, Robyn R. $10,200
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,832 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $10,040
Kirsch, Marlin $11,700

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Kempler, Gary S. $9,852 Henry, Keith M. $7,088
Ahlbum, Tim $9,816 Schwartz, Scott J. $7,044
Warner, Terry $9,736 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $6,936
Schwartz, Matthew $9,696 McWhorter, Hope L. $6,924
Barta, Devin M. $9,264 Owen, Gary $6,720
Mangini, Rosemary $9,168 Lange, Douglas M. $6,687
Aarons, Neill $9,144 Levi, Lisa $6,612
Rushing, Robbie D. $9,144 Holdren, Charles E. $6,444
Brown, Matthew $9,109 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,348
Maisto, Stephen $9,108 Parker, Lisa M. $6,324
Metzger, Christopher J. $8,972 Heller, Mark $6,252
King, Sarah M. $8,928 Adelson, Andy G. $6,240
Henning, Sonny A. $8,664 Welch, Barbara A. $6,216
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $8,364 Peltz, Jesse S. $6,104
Selinger, William S. $8,220 Hurst, Charles L. $6,084
Jacobson, Sandy $8,052 O'Sullivan, John F. $6,036
Stevens, Jason $8,004 Thurmond, Jonathan G. $6,036
Stevens, Ray $7,764 Dillow, David S. $6,000
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,536 Truax, Christopher D. $5,904
Louisell, Jennifer $7,524 Mosca, Anthony F. $5,316
Huberman, Richard $7,461 Chard, Dani L. $5,160
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,356 Noel, Christine $5,088
Lucas, Cody $7,320 Downs, Daniel E. $5,040
Cohen, David G. $7,272

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Bono, Peter F. $4,980 Kelsey, Steven D. $4,572
Lemar, Mike $4,980 Smith, Robert J. $4,484
Borowick, Jeffrey M. $4,941 Hreen, Helen $4,452
Bowes, Rick $4,920 Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,404
Rodriguez, Julie L. $4,884 Brines, Michael W. $4,296
Konz, Douglas J. $4,870 Waxman, Andrew B. $4,284
Warren, Gary A. $4,812 Franco, Salvador $4,272
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,768 Schwartz, Richard S. $4,260
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,716 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $4,236
Victor, Maurice $4,716 Joiner, Clifton T. $4,188
Easterling, Horace W. $4,704 Charron, Jo Ann M. $4,176
Morgan, Sonya J. $4,704 Malpigli, Frank W. $4,176
Haft, Gary S. $4,656 Mesiha, Sherif G. $4,176
Kornbluh, Gary N. $4,656 Wilson, Marion E. $4,176
Palumbo, Zachary J. $4,644 Westfall, Christopher L. $4,068

Howard, Robert S. $4,596 Pate, Joseph $4,044
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Francisco, Andrew $3,972 Kennedy, Stacey $3,108
Reynolds, Alan $3,972 Klein, Sylvia $3,108
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,972 Lampert, Anthony E. $3,108
Brown, Berton $3,936 Lofaso, Alejandro $3,108
Malooley, Michele A. $3,936 Lucarelli, Alphonse $3,108
Moore, Joseph P. $3,936 Pearson, Lisha $3,108
Catron, Edward A. $3,900 Slyh, Daniel P. $3,108
Bick, Mario $3,828 Paredes, Lizzy M. $3,084
Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,828 Pearson, Glenn K. $3,084
Roberts, Ernest L. $3,804 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,048
Staley, Jared $3,800 Gutierrez, Sophia $3,048
Snogren, Vicki L. $3,755 Medina, Joseph L. $3,048
Demuth, Tucker $3,744 Scher, Lee D. $3,048
Dodd, Paulette $3,732 Taft, Stuart J. $3,024
Williamson, Steven $3,636 Ertman, Janice A. $3,012
Gray, John H. $3,624 Oswald, Bryan $3,012
Isaacson, Robert P. $3,624 Brzozowski, Clark J. $2,964
Rapini, Duane M. $3,600 Fallin, Gregory M. $2,964
Ware, Kelly J. $3,576 Gilbert, Brian $2,964
Curran, Gabriela M. $3,564 Henderson, Mary L. $2,964
Buffy, Tom $3,504 Lasman, Mark J. $2,952
Cohen, Philip A. $3,504 McConnell, Donna L. $2,952
DeWalt, Geri B. $3,504 Munoz, Alejandro $2,952
Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,504 Vertich, Mark $2,928
Pekala, David $3,504 Callaghan, Amy L. $2,880
Westfall, Edward B. $3,504 Garcia, Alfonso $2,870
Morgan, Henry A. Jr. $3,480 Bushko, Heidi $2,868
Finefrock, Shawna E. $3,468 Maggard, John M. $2,868
Posner, Glenn F. $3,456 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,868
Hollans, Mawyer C. Il $3,420 Norgard, Chad M. $2,772
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,420 Brazzi, Patricia E. $2,724
Keating, Gizella $3,420 Ferance, Russell $2,724
Loebig, George J. $3,420 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,712
Zum Tobel, Marc $3,420 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,712
Berenguer, Gina F. $3,324 Smith, Charles R. Jr. $2,712
Fraser, Daniel $3,324 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,712
Sorrels, Lisa M. $3,324 Vallejo, Fernando J. $2,712
Lawrence, Kevin $3,306 Voth, Jacob F. $2,712
Cherry, Pamela $3,300 Walters, Kenneth W. $2,708
Park, Jessi C. $3,288 Beach, Mark $2,707
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,276 Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $2,700
Dauler, Diane L. $3,272 Goldman, Jeffrey $2,688
Coniglio, John $3,264 Meyers, David S. $2,605
Wroblewski, Robert M. $3,264 Holmquist, James A. $2,592
Hill, Timothy B. $3,252 Carlson, Jara L. $2,556
Lahm, Julie R. $3,216 Branch, Beth $2,544
Martin, Eric C. $3,216 Buck, James L. $2,544
Olson, Landon $3,216 Capierseho, Daniel E. $2,544
Gutierrez Pagan, Roberto $3,180 Chapman, Frederic $2,544
Mostoller, Ryan G. $3,168 Mathewson, Alisa A. $2,544
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,108 Paynter, Keith L. $2,544
Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,108 Horch, Richard E. $2,508

Herskovits, Matthew $3,108



